Meeting dates for the Winthrop School Committee for the 2021-2022 school year.
Meetings are held on Monday evenings, beginning at 6:00pm, unless otherwise noted.

July

August

September

October

November

December

January

February

March

April

May

June

Winthrop School Committee
Winthrop, Massachusetts

12

02 Warrant Only
23

*7,20

04,25

08,22

06,20

10,24

07,28

14,28

11,25

09,23

06,20

*Tuesday, September 7th




