

## Winthrop School Committee Winthrop, Massachusetts

Meeting dates for the Winthrop School Committee for the 2021-2022 school year. Meetings are held on Monday evenings, beginning at 6:00pm, unless otherwise noted.

July	12
August	02 Warrant Only 23
September	*7,20
October	04,25
November	08,22
December	06,20
January	10,24
February	07,28
March	14,28
April	11,25
May	09,23

June

06,20

<sup>\*</sup>Tuesday, September 7th